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Week 1: Maths Anagrams 06 04 2020

KS1 Anagrams

1.

LICRCE

UROF

DAD

QLAUE

GATRNIEL

DDO

. TTLOA

RTCSUBTA

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

QARESU

10. KCCLO

KS2 Anagrams

1.

LLAALRPE

GTIRH GEANL

NSIIDOV

TALACCLEU

QTLADRIAERUAL

REEISNV

AENM

LNTCIPLIAIOMUT

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9

TUBOSE

10. EINL PGHAR




